
Selected 
Criteria - Year:  2017 State:  SD Codelist 

Basis:  Business Written
Round by 
Thousands:  No

Include Zero 
Companies:  No

Line of 
Business:  Total Premium Type:  Other

Group
Code Cocode Company Name Domicile

Direct
Premiums

Written
Market
Share

Cumulative
Market
Share

904 65838 John Hancock Life Ins Co USA MI 21,084,296 16.9763% 16.9763%
304 68241 Prudential Ins Co Of Amer NJ 17,618,452 14.1858% 31.1621%
869 66168 Minnesota Life Ins Co MN 14,916,716 12.0104% 43.1725%
435 65935 Massachusetts Mut Life Ins Co MA 11,438,420 9.2098% 52.3823%
140 92657 Nationwide Life & Ann Ins Co OH 9,782,719 7.8767% 60.259%
140 66869 Nationwide Life Ins Co OH 7,964,311 6.4126% 66.6716%
968 62944 AXA Equitable Life Ins Co NY 6,845,765 5.512% 72.1836%
826 66915 New York Life Ins Co NY 6,833,575 5.5022% 77.6857%
91 88072 Hartford Life Ins Co CT 6,493,897 5.2287% 82.9144%

88668 Mutual Of Amer Life Ins Co NY 6,082,678 4.8976% 87.8119%
468 86231 Transamerica Life Ins Co IA 5,168,086 4.1612% 91.9731%
1348 69019 Standard Ins Co OR 3,956,830 3.1859% 95.159%
468 70688 Transamerica Financial Life Ins Co NY 2,213,522 1.7823% 96.9413%
306 62626 CMFG Life Ins Co IA 1,986,393 1.5994% 98.5406%
241 65978 Metropolitan Life Ins Co NY 1,200,000 0.9662% 99.5068%
91 71153 Hartford Life & Ann Ins Co CT 564,870 0.4548% 99.9616%

704 67172 Ohio Natl Life Ins Co OH 28,062 0.0226% 99.9842%
50 62553 Country Life Ins Co IL 15,548 0.0125% 99.9968%

304 93629 Prudential Retirement Ins & Ann Co CT 4,025 0.0032% 100%
19 Companies in Report 124,198,165 100% 100%
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